
Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 
National Institute of Technology Srinagar 

Provisional List of eligible applicants for Temporary Faculty 
Issued vide Advertisement Number: NITS/Temporary Faculty/2025/03 (F), DT: 24-07-2025 
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No: NITS/ECE/2025/444 

DT: August 08, 2025 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 
16 
17 

18 

19 
20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 

29 
30 

31 

32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Aasif Bashir Dar 
Abgeena Rabbani 
Ajay Kumar Pal 

Name 

Anurag Kumar Pandey 
Baseerat Gul 
Bazila Hashia 

Bisma Bukhari 

Bisma Hamid 
Elamaran Durgadevi 
Hameem Habib 

Haroon Yousuf 
Hilal Bhat 
Ifat Rasheed 

Ifrah Amin 
Injila 
Issmat Shah Masoodi 

Kajal 
Mahroosh Banday 
Mir Mohsina Rahman 
Mohassin Ahmad 

Radhe Gobinda Debnath 
Rajesh Bera 
Rohun Nisa 

Saba Mushtaq 
Sahar Fayaz 
Saima Bashir 

Sajad Ahmad Tali 
Salam Jimkeli Singh 
Salam Nandakishor 

Samiya Majid 
Shaika Mukhtar 
Shazia Ashraf 

Shivang Tripathi 
Sidrat Tasawoor Kanth 

Suhail Khursheed Naik 
Syed Farah Naz 
Umar Farooq 
Vishwajeet 
Zaid Mohammad Shah 

The date of the interview will be notified on the Institute website. 
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Queries, if any, be sent to Head, ECE Department, by or before l1-08-2025. No queries will be entertained 

after this date. 

UR 

All applicants are advised to regularly check the Institute website for updates. 
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